
 

 

XL1  XL1
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R CULVER 5.0 5.0 R CULVER 5.0 5.0

R IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 4.8 9.8 R IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 4.8 9.8

L BAKE 3.0 12.8 L BAKE 3.0 12.8

R PORTOLA 1.6 14.4 R PORTOLA 1.6 14.4

L EL TORO 2.8 17.2 L EL TORO 2.8 17.2

R LIVE OAK/TRABUCO CYN 5.2 22.4 R LIVE OAK/TRABUCO CYN 5.2 22.4

R PLANO TRABUCO 0.5 22.9 R PLANO TRABUCO 0.5 22.9

R SANTA MARGARITA PKWY 0.2 22.6 R SANTA MARGARITA PKWY 0.2 22.6

L ANTONIO PKWY 10.1 32.7 L ANTONIO PKWY 10.1 32.7

R ORTEGA HWY (HWY 74) 2.5 35.2 R ORTEGA HWY (HWY 74) 2.5 35.2

L DEL OBISPO 2.0 37.2 L DEL OBISPO 2.0 37.2

R CAMINO DEL AVION 0.9 38.1 R CAMINO DEL AVION 0.9 38.1

R GOLDEN LANTERN/ 

MOULTON/IRVINE CTR

15.6 53.7 R GOLDEN LANTERN/ 

MOULTON/IRVINE CTR

15.6 53.7

L JEFFERY/UNIVERSITY 3.6 57.3 L JEFFERY/UNIVERSITY 3.6 57.3

R CULVER 0.6 57.9 R CULVER 0.6 57.9

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

UNIVERSITY PARK IRVINE (11)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

UNIVERSITY PARK IRVINE (11)

58 MILES 58 MILES

UNIVERSITY PARK IRVINE XL1 21-05-10


